
Verification of claims of M/s. Onus Enterprises Private Limited

List of Financial Creditors 

Sr. No. Name of the Creditor Claim Admitted Percentge
1

                          3,067,800.00                                 3,067,800.00                                          0.97 
2

                             535,146.00                                    535,146.00                                          0.17 
3

Standard Chartered Bank 
                     119,897,423.19                            119,897,423.19                                        38.03 

4
Axis Bank Limited

                     151,614,142.00                            151,614,142.00                                        48.09 
5

IndusInd Bank Limited
                          2,633,183.00                                 2,633,183.00                                          0.84 

6
IIFL Finance Limited

                        10,262,742.97                              10,262,742.97                                          3.26 
7

                        23,554,664.14                              23,554,664.14                                          7.47 
8

Avanse Financial Services Limited 
                          3,677,582.00                                 3,677,582.00                                          1.17 

Total (A)                      315,242,683.30                            315,242,683.30                                      100.00 

Amount Claimed by 
Creditor (in Rs.)

Indiabulls Consumer Finance Limited 
(formerly IVL Finance Limited)

Paisalo Digital Limited (Formerly known as 
S.E. Investments Ltd.)

Cholamandalam Investment And Finance 
Company Limited 





Type of Creditor

Financial - Unsecured

Financial - Unsecured

Financial - Secured

Financial - Secured

Financial - Unsecured

Financial - Unsecured

Financial - Unsecured

Financial - Unsecured


	final

